NAME

Altieri, Bruno
Anderson, Christy
Baker, Jillian
Beaton, Ann J.
Beronio, Carol
Bomberger, Laura
Borrelli, Stephanie

Boyle, Rosemarie

Cameron, Chaundra

Casale, Susan
Cerniglia, Kelli
Clarke, Sarah

Contella, Filomena

Contreras, Dolores

Cortese, Jelsia C.
Cullari, Carla
D’Agostino, Carla

Darwish, Laila

DeFilippis, Danielle

DelLorenzo, Robin

SUBSTITUTE TEACHERS
2000/2001

SCHEDULE C

AREA

K-6

K-12

K-12

K-12 Spec. Ed.
7-12

Homebound Instr.
K-6 & Spec. Ed.
School Nurse
1-12 & English
K-12

K-8

K-6

School Nurse
Homebound Instr.
K-6 & Library
K-12

K-12 & Art

K-12

K-12

K-12




DeMaio, Frank
DePalma, Bonnie
DiFiore, Mary Beth

Dinan, Jane

Doman, Diane
Downes, Ruth E.
Fenton, Steven
Florie, Jordan
Frannicola, Robert
Gagnon, Doreen
Gilbert, Marcia
Golia, Mary

Guancione, Karen

Guerriero, Angela M.

Hasselbrook, Audrey

Herson, John
Holly, Sheryl
Hresko, Aileen
Isgro, Robyn
Jimenez, Nicolas
Kerber, Alison S.
Keseling, Sharon
Lewis, Phyliis
Linfante, Aimee J.

Locascio, Amelia

1-12
K-12
K-12

K-6 Spec. Ed. &
Homebound

K-12
K-6

" K-12 & Phys. Ed.

K-6 & Homebound
K-12

School Nurse

6-8 & Homebound
K-6

K-12

K-12 Music &
Spec. Ed.

K-6

6-12

K-6

K-8

K-12 & Spec. Ed.
9-12 & History
K-12

School Nurse
1-4

K-6 & Spanish
K-6




LoRe, Carmen
Luzzi, Christa
Lynch, Cynthia
Maggiano, Pamela
Mainiero, Rebecca J.
Marchese, Debra
Mattone, Eileen
Mazurkiewicz, Christopher
Mazza, Denise
McCarter, Margaret
Meekins, Thomas
Miller, Carol A.
Musciotto, Joseph
Nicastro, Joseph
Nicholas, Laola
Norton, Denise
Palestina, Lisa
Palma, James
Palmieri, Josephine
Patel, Ashwin J.
Phillips, Bruce
Piacenza, Valerie
Picciano, Laura
Pintado, Juan

Posternock, Jennifer

K-12

K-8

K-6

K-6

K-12

K-8 & Spec. Ed.
K-6

K-12 & Phys. Ed.
K-12

School Nurse
K-12

K-12

K-12

K-12

Homebound Instr.
School Nurse

1-6

7-12

Homebound Instr.
K-12

K-12 Vocal Music
Homebound Instr.
K-12

K-12

K-12




Puzio, Kristen
Reed, Cheryl
Reid, Laura
Rempusheski, Kathy
Rizzi, Michele
Robertazzi, Marisa
Rose, Joseph
Rose, Thomas S.
Ross, Laura J.
Russo, Anna L.
Samet, Peter
Sasso, Frank
Scarpelli, Anthony
Schmidig, Ernie
Scaotti, Jason C.
Sellari, Donald
Shepard, Vernon
Shukla, Gopa B.
Slattery Il, Kevin P.

Stivale, Sharon

Stockhausen, Gina M.

Straface, Domenick
Strumolo, Christopher
Tatulli, Jessica

Testa, Andrea

Testa, Deborah M.

K-8

K-12 & Art

K-6

K-12

K-6

K-8 & Homebound
K-12

K-6

K-6

K-12

K-6

K-6

K-12

K-12

K-12

K-12

K-12

7-12

K-12

K-6 & Spec. Ed.
K-6

K-12

K-12 & Phys. Ed.
K-12

K-6 or 9-12

K-12




Tiene, Debra
Troast, Joyce
Vecchi, Dorothy L.
Ventura, Mary Anne
Vivinetto, Katherine

Walsh, Amanda

Dated:
August 28, 2000

Homebound Instr.
Homebound Instr.
K-3 & Spec. Ed.
School Nurse
K-12

K-12






